
Est. Area (m2) Vol. Final Vol. Acumulado

0+000 50.0718       -                   

0+020 44.2496       943.21             943.21

0+040 32.2488       764.98             1,708.20               

0+060 33.7488       659.98             2,368.17               

0+066.8 31.4876       221.80             2,589.98               

0+080 47.4326       520.87             3,110.85               

0+100 61.9700       1,094.03          4,204.88               

0+120 77.3925       1,393.63          5,598.50               

0+140 93.2248       1,706.17          7,304.68               

0+160 90.8235       1,840.48          9,145.16               

0+180 86.2818       1,771.05          10,916.21             

0+188.96 90.8593       793.59             11,709.80             

0+200 89.3707       994.87             12,704.67             

0+220 76.2997       1,656.70          14,361.38             

0+240 62.1745       1,384.74          15,746.12             

0+260 67.5053       1,296.80          17,042.92             

0+276.68 70.0115       1,146.89          18,189.81             

0+280 78.0772       245.83             18,435.63             

0+300 76.9959       1,550.73          19,986.37             

0+308.69 104.0469     786.63             20,773.00             

0+320 111.2148     1,217.30          21,990.30             

0+339.10 95.6170       1,975.24          23,965.54             

0+340 84.7800       81.18               24,046.72             

0+360 109.3594     1,941.39          25,988.12             

0+370.46 115.3595     1,849.44          27,837.55             

0+380 116.1247     1,104.18          28,941.73             

0+400 115.8987     2,320.23          31,261.97             

0+420 128.9227     2,448.21          33,710.18             

0+440 134.3972     2,633.20          36,343.38             

0+460 145.6599     2,800.57          39,143.95             

0+473.69 151.5142     2,034.16          41,178.11             

0+480 152.1231     957.98             42,136.08             

0+500 143.0478     2,951.71          45,087.79             

0+501.61 141.0736     228.72             45,316.51             

0+520 155.0332     2,722.70          48,039.21             

0+525.83 150.2612     889.93             48,929.15             

0+540 149.4483     2,123.44          51,052.59             

0+556.66 174.7100     2,700.24          53,752.83             

53,752.83        M3
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